To Order, Call	 or Shop Online at omega.com SM 1
8-Channel Voltage Data Loggers
Part of the NOMAD® Family
Specifications
Input Channels: 8
Memory: 16,383 readings/channel
Input Connection:
Removable screw terminal

discharged. The device’s small size
allows it to fit almost anywhere.
Data retrieval is simple. Plug the
device into an available COM port
and our easy-to-use software does
the rest. The software converts a PC
into a real-time strip chart recorder.
Data can be printed in graphical and
tabular format or exported to a text
or Microsoft Excel file.
To Order, Call	 or Shop Online at omega.com SM2
 To Order Visit omega.com/om-cp-octvolt for Pricing and Details
	 Model No.	 Description
	 OM-CP-OCTVOLT	 8-channel voltage data logger, 15V input range
	 OM-CP-OCTVOLT-CERT	 8-channel voltage data logger, 15V input range with NIST calibration certificate
	 OM-CP-OCTVOLT-100MV	 8-channel voltage data logger, ±100 mV input range
	 OM-CP-OCTVOLT-100MV-CERT	 8-channel voltage data logger, ±100 mV input range with NIST calibration certificate
	 OM-CP-OCTVOLT-2.5V	 8-channel voltage data logger, 2.5V input range
	 OM-CP-OCTVOLT-2.5V-CERT	 8-channel voltage data logger, 2.5V input range with NIST calibration certificate
	 OM-CP-OCTVOLT-30V	 8-channel voltage data logger, 30V input range
	 OM-CP-OCTVOLT-30V-CERT	 8-channel voltage data logger, 30V input range with NIST calibration certificate
	 OM-CP-IFC200	 Windows software and 1.8 m (6') USB interface cable
	 OM-CP-BAT103	 Replacement 9V lithium battery
	 OM-CP-CONNECTOR-2	� Replacement 2 position terminal block connector for the OM-CP-OCTVOLT,
OM-CP-OCTVOLT-2.5V, and OM-CP-OCTVOLT-30V